
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

12.75"

20"

14"

122"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 3lb

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Linen

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G40 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 24" x 24" x 8"

Carton 1 Weight: 6lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Crisp, clean and effortlessly chic, Sodsai elevates the traditional pendant light. Pretty scalloped detailing on the natural linen shade soften
the design. Just a hint of the clear glass bulb is visible from beneath the shade, sending a bright, clear light below while filling the shade
above with a warm glow. The white shade, aged brass finish and black fabric-covered cord perfectly complement each other—and any
color scheme.  

UL Rating: UL Dry

Voltage: 120 VAC

SODSAI
H686701-AGB
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